Oakley Police Department
Q Incident Summary Report  11/13/16 - 11/19/16

C

(OAKIEY

EST. 1999
11/13/2016
P163180005 00:05 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 200 Block YELLOW ROSE CR, OAK
P163180017 00:12 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY E CYPRESS RD/FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK
P163180044 00:55 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MCDONALDS OAK, OAK
P163180072 01:49 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST EB SR 4 AT SOMERSVILLE RD, ANT
P163180112 02:44 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER BIG BREAK RD/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P163180116 03:00 STC * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 40 Block DALI CT, OAK
P163180122 03:34 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST RALEYS OAK, OAK
P163180127 03:51 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE Not Available
P163180141 06:03 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block WALNUT GROVE CT, OAK
P163180160 07:17 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER W CYPRESS RD/FALL LN, OAK
P163180170 07:52 UTL * PROM PROM SHOOT 2100 Block MEGAN DR, OAK
P163180182 08:24 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MCDONALDS PLOT/MAIN
P163180191 08:40 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK

P163180199 08:59 ARR OA160051567 647F DRUNK IN PUBLIC SUBWAY OAK, OAK
P163180205 09:05 RTF OA160051568 594 VANDALISM 300 Block FILBERT CT, OAK
P163180227 09:39 ARR 0OA160051569 1701 OTHER MISDEMEANOF 3100 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P163180230 09:48 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 50 Block AMADOR AV, OAK
P163180266 10:56 CON * HS H&S VIOLATION GUM TREE RD/HAGAR LN, OAK
P163180271 11:06 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P163180273 11:06 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P163180277 11:18 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P163180289 11:37 UTL * 415C CIVIL DISTURBANCE LUCKY OAK, OAK

P163180294 11:45 CON * FINFO  FIRE/EMS RESPONSE | 50 Block VELLA CR, OAK

P163180311 12:28 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER LAUREL RD/CLOVERBROOK AV, OAK

P163180316  12:38 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  MAIN ST/DEL ANTICO AV, OAK
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CON
STC
CON
ARR
CON
RTF
STC
CON
CON
UTL
CON
UTL
uTL
CON
CON
CON
STC
CIT
CON
UTL
CON
uTL
CON
CON
CON
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P163180326 12:49
P163180332 13:03
P163180345 13:33
P163180387 14:36
P163180404 15:11
P163180407 15:12
P163180410 15:13
P163180412 15:15
P163180431 15:44
P163180452 16:19
P163180467 16:44
P163180478 16:57
P163180479 16:59
P163180487 17:19
P163180495 17:36
P163180502 17:54
P163180514 18:13
P163180520 18:26
P163180532 18:51
P163180553 19:36
P163180571 20:07
P163180573 20:20
P163180575 20:24
P163180588 21:01
P163180603 21:41
P163180604 21:45

STC

OA160051570
OA160051571
OA160051572

*

1711
1744
1744
2735
1710
1732
1738
1711
1712
1712
1744
594
1744
1744
1033
1711
415T
1711
370
1732
415P
PROM
1732
1059
1710
1702

CVC NON MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report

11/13/16 - 11/19/16

CYPRESS/SUMMER LAKE
OHARA AV/BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
200 Block TUDOR CT, OAK

CORPORAL INJURY SP 3800 Block ARMSTRONG CT, OAK

CVC MOVER

MAIN ST/NEROLY RD, BRE

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 4700 Block DUARTE AV, OAK

OUTSIDE ASSIST
CVC NON MOVER
PARKER

PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
VANDALISM
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM NFI

CVC NON MOVER
THREATS

CVC NON MOVER
PUBLIC NUISANCE

4600 Block SALVADOR LN, OAK
MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
OHARA AV/BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
OHARA AV/BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
3100 Block MAIN ST, OAK

FRANK HENGEL WY/OKEEFE ST, OAK
1600 Block OHARA AV, OAK

1800 Block WALNUT GROVE CT, OAK
1100 Block DEERPARK RD, OAK

BIG BREAK RD/VINTAGE PW, OAK
1000 Block QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
LUCKYS PLOT

DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE IBIS DR/MERGANSER DR, OAK

LOUD PARTY
PROM SHOOT

DELTA RD/ARMINIO LN, BRE

200 Block LAVENDER WY, OAK

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE SHADY OAK DR/SIMONI RANCH RD, OAK

SECURITY CHECK
CvC MOVER
PATROL REQUEST

FREEDOM
ROBERT/FAIRHAVEN

RALEYS OAK, OAK
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C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P163180610 21:56 CON * SCIRC SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS 3700 Block DANIEL DR, OAK
P163180611 21:58 RTF OA160051573 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 200 Block HEARTHSTONE CR, OAK
P163180645 23:26 UTL * SCIRC SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P163180647 23:30 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE Not Available
11/14/2016
P163190028 01:39 UNF * PROM PROM SHOOT Not Available
P163190046 03:27 ARR OA160051574 23152 DUI MISD MAIN ST/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P163190061 06:07 STC * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD NEROLY RD/PLACER DR, OAK
P163190072 07:00 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 500 Block MOCKINGBIRD LN, OAK
P163190077 07:09 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY ELEMENTARY
P163190080 07:23 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL ELEMENTARY
P163190083 07:24 RTF OA160051575 594 VANDALISM ALMONDTREE LN/FALL LN, OAK
P163190086 07:32 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P163190087 07:33 CON * 1734 CIVIL 3800 Block HARVEST CR, OAK
P163190097 07:44 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ORCHARD PARK SCHOOL

P163190111  07:52 UNF OA160051576 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK

P163190116  08:02 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK
P163190123 08:08 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER GAMAY/TEAKWOOD

P163190127 08:06 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK EMERSON RANCH WAY/CYPRESS
P163190143 08:22 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL

P163190146  08:24 STC * 1745 OuUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P163190159 08:32 UNF * 594 VANDALISM Not Available

P163190163 08:34 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL RD/CLOVERBROOK AV, OAK
P163190178 08:49 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA

P163190189 08:57 RTF OA160051577 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P163190231 09:33 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ORCHARD PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, (



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 11/13/16 - 11/19/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P163190255 09:59 STC * WINFO 911 WIRELESS INFO 300 Block FILBERT CT, OAK
P163190256 10:01 CON * 1734 CIVIL PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P163190272 10:11 CON * 1126 OCCUPIED STALLED VI EMPIRE AV/GATEWAY DR, OAK
P163190286 10:18 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE PICASSO DR/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P163190295 10:28 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER CYPRESS/KNIGHTSEN
P163190303 10:30 CON * 1734 CIVIL 3800 Block HARVEST CR, OAK
P163190305 10:30 CAN * 1033F ALARM FALSE COVENTRY DR/WINCHESTER DR, OAK
P163190328 10:55 CON * 62610 WEAPON AT SCHOOL VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P163190335 1059 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 2300 Block WINDSOR LN, OAK
P163190337 11:03 CON * 1712 PARKER NEROLY RD/PLACER DR, OAK

P163190343 11:04 RTF OA160051578 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

P163190363 11:17 UNF * 10851 VEHICLE THEFT E CYPRESS RD/FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK
P163190368 11:21 STC * 1712 PARKER 300 Block 3RD ST, OAK

P163190370 11:21 CON * 1734 CIVIL 4100 Block BROWN RD, OAK

P163190377 11:32 CON * 1712 PARKER 2500 Block MAIN ST

P163190436 12:27 CON * 1712 PARKER 500 Block 3RD ST

P163190438 12:29 RTF  OA160051579 10851R 10851 RECOVERY 1900 Block SANTA FE ST, OAK

P163190441 12.30 CON * 1712 PARKER 100 Block CLEAR LAKE CT, OAK
P163190443 12:32 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 1600 Block WILDCAT WY, OAK
P163190444 12:34 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER OAKLEY RD/KELSEY LN, OAK
P163190449 12:39 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS OAK, OAK

P163190452 12:45 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P163190459 12:52 STC * WC WELFARE CHECK 1500 Block GAMAY CR, OAK
P163190460 12:55 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P163190504 13141 STC ~ 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P163190507 13:43 CON * 1734 CIVIL 2200 Block CANTERBURY LN, OAK
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OAKLEY
EST. 1999
P163190518 13:55 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P163190521 13:59 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DELTA VISTA SCHOOL

P163190529 14:07 CIT OA160051580 14601 REVOKED LICENSE MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK

P163190570 14:54 RTF  OA160051581 10851 VEHICLE THEFT 2600 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P163190571 14:53 RTF  OA160051582 488 PETTY THEFT 100 Block W HOME ST, OAK
P163190582 15:.07 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST NEROLY RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P163190602 15:27 CON * 1734 CIVIL 1300 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P163190612 1543 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1000 Block QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
P163190623 15149 UTL * WC WELFARE CHECK Not Available

P163190625 15:52 CON * SCIRC  SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS 40 Block SERENITY LN, OAK
P163190658 16:28¢ CON * 1734 CIVIL 3800 Block ARMSTRONG CT, OAK
P163190666 16:40 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 40 Block SERENITY LN, OAK
P163190680 16:56 UTL * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4700 Block LA CASA DR, OAK
P163190711 17:28 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK
P163190722 17:41 CON * CSB CIVIL STANDBY 2200 Block CANTERBURY LN, OAK
P163190738 17:59 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC 20 Block GOLD RUN CT, OAK
P163190759 18:16 RTF OA160051583 10851 VEHICLE THEFT RITE AID OAK, OAK

P163190771 18:32 RTF  OA160051584 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY TEAKWOOD DR/MAIN ST, OAK
P163190774 18:38 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC 20 Block GOLD RUN CT, OAK

P163190775 18:39 CAN * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 20 Block W CYPRESS PL, OAK
P163190779 18:43 RTF OA160051585 1713l ACCIDENT INJURY NEROLY RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK

P163190780 18:45 UTL * 488SL SHOPLIFT 3100 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P163190810 19:31 STC * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE RITE AID OAK, OAK

P163190817 19:40 CON * 601 UNCONTROLLABLE JU' 4300 Block BORDEAUX DR, OAK
P163190837 20:16 UTL * PROM  PROM SHOOT 500 Block 4TH ST, OAK

P163190843 20:31 RTF OA160051586 1792 DEATH NON CRIMINAL 1700 Block CHANDON WY, OAK
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EST. 1999
P163190901 2210 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER ROSE AV/ANVILWOOD DR, OAK
P163190905 22:20 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/CREEKSIDE CT, OAK
P163190924 22:44 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 3300 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P163190930 23:04 CON = 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 200 Block W ACME ST, OAK
11/15/2016
P163200032 01:57 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER GAMAY DR/TAWNY CT, OAK
P163200044 02:31 UTL * 415T THREATS 200 Block W ACME ST, OAK
P163200053 03:56 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER CYPRESS/OGHARA
P163200093 07:02 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ALMONDTREE LN/MAIN ST, OAK
P163200106 07:20 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 5000 Block MARTIN ST, OAK
P163200113 07:34 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4600 Block BIG BEAR RD, OAK

P163200119 07:39 RTF  OA160051587 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME RITE AID OAK, OAK

P163200121 07:42 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P163200122 07:43 CON * 1745 OuT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P163200124 07:45 CIT * 1712 PARKER ASHWOOD DR/FUSCHIA WY, OAK
P163200130 07:52 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL

P163200133 07:55 CIT * 1712 PARKER ASHWOOD DR/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P163200135 07:56 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER VINTAGE PW/RUTHERFORD LN, OAK
P163200144 08:03 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY ELEMENTARY

P163200145 08:03 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DELTA VISTA SCHOOL

P163200146  08:04 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available

P163200151 08:08 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER VINTAGE/WALNUT MDWS
P163200163 08:16 RTF  OA160051588 10851 VEHICLE THEFT 5000 Block MONTEVINO WY, OAK
P163200178 08:26 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER PONDEROSA WY/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P163200183 08:31 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER RUTHERFORD LN/VINTAGE PW, OAK

P163200188 08:33 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER VINTAGE PW/RUTHERFORD LN, OAK
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Incident Summary Report 11/13/16 - 11/19/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P163200191 08:36 CIT * 1712 PARKER 4300 Block SEQUOIA DR, OAK
P163200194 08:37 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER OAKLEY RD/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P163200195 08:40 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P163200200 08:46 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 100 Block CORAL BELL
P163200210 08:51 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER CARPENTER RD/BROWN RD, OAK
P163200222 08:57 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER
P163200235 09:06 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MELLOWOOD DR/LAUREL RD, OAK
P163200236 09:06 RTF OA160051589 1718 TOW 700 Block KINEO CT, OAK
P163200252 09:23 CIT * 1710 CVvVC MOVER MCDONALDS OAK, OAK
P163200266 09:35 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER 4300 Block ELDORADO
P163200306 10:02 UNF * 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT IRON HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK

P163200326 10:15 ARR OA160051590 1760 WARRANT ARREST PUB STORAGE/MAIN ST

P163200340 10:24 CIT * 1712 PARKER 4300 Block LORENZETTI DR, OAK
P163200397 11:12 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block OHARA AV, OAK

P163200407 11:17 CAN * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block ALMONDTREE LN, OAK
P163200416  11:25 CON * 1742 REPORT WRITING PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P163200436 11:51 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER NEROLY RD/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P163200437 11:55 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO IRON HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P163200439 11:57 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
P163200457 12:20 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK
P163200471 12229 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN/4TH

P163200482 12:37 CON * 1712 PARKER 200 Block CEDAR GLENN DR

P163200503 12:52 CIT * 1712 PARKER 800 Block BLUESTONE DR, OAK
P163200531 13:17 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3800 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P163200533 13:21 CAN * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SO DELTA STATION HOUSE, OAK

P163200544 13:39 CON * 1712 PARKER 2100 Block MAIN ST



Oakley Police Department
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OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P163200552 13:44 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DELTA SCRAP AND SALVAGE, OAK
P163200566 13:56 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS OAK, OAK

P163200583 14:15 RTF  OA160051591 1703 OTHER INFRACTION  DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK

P163200641 15:12 CON * 1712 PARKER NEROLY RD/OHARA AV, OAK

P163200648 15:18 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO OAKLEY ELEMENTARY

P163200662 15:33 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 3100 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P163200663 15:33 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P163200684 1548 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MEHAFFEY WY/SPINDRIFT CT, OAK
P163200697 15:56 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  E CYPRESS RD/FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK
P163200698 15:58 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2000 Block TRUMAN LN, OAK

P163200722 16:19 RTF  OA160051592 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 50 Block ANVILWOOD PL, OAK
P163200750 16:53 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE BRAMANTE CT/PICASSO DR, OAK
P163200771 17:12 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 600 Block GINGHAM WY, OAK

P163200809 18:06 CAN * 1033F ALARM FALSE 3300 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P163200878 19:27 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 20 Block CRANE CT, OAK

P163200968 21:46 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK

P163200974 21:56 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER ENTRANCE TO CAROL LN APTS
P163200977 22:04 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK

P163200995 22:25 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER W CYPRESS RD/ORCHARD PARK DR, OAK
P163201005 22:48 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER ROSE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK

P163201010 22:57 RTF  OA160051593 594 VANDALISM MAIN ST/OHARA AV, OAK

P163201014 23:19 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block W RUBY ST, OAK

11/16/2016

P163210027 01:03 RTF OA160051594 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE RALEYS OAK, OAK
P163210034 01:19 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK
P163210046 02:09 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP RALEYS
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uTL
CON
CON
STC
CIT
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EST. 1999
P163210048 02:13
P163210050 02:23
P163210067 04:00
P163210071 04:12
P163210100 06:18
P163210109 06:49
P163210110 06:50
P163210125 07:25
P163210130 07:41
P163210131 07:42
P163210133 07:46
P163210137 07:48
P163210155 08:08
P163210158 08:09
P163210159 08:11
P163210163 08:21
P163210165 08:21
P163210169 08:24
P163210185 08:41
P163210195 08:45
P163210206 08:59
P163210217 09:09
P163210220 09:12
P163210228 09:20
P163210237 09:24
P163210253 09:38

RTF

* 1719
* 1711
* 1715
* 647C
* 1033F
OA160051595 1738
* 1744
* 1744
* 1710
* 1702
* 1710
* 1702
* 1710
* 1744
* 1744
OA160051596 1744
OA160051597 1744
* 1745
* 1711
* 1744
* 1744
* 1710
* 1738
* 1712
* 1702

OA160051598 1718

SUSP PERSON STOP
CVC NON MOVER
SUSP VEHICLE STOP
PANHANDLING
ALARM FALSE
OUTSIDE ASSIST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CvC MOVER
PATROL REQUEST
CvC MOVER
PATROL REQUEST
CVC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
OUT MISC

CVC NON MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC MOVER
OUTSIDE ASSIST
PARKER

PATROL REQUEST
TOW

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report

11/13/16 - 11/19/16

CAROL LANE / MAIN ST

W CYPRESS RD/BURGUNDY DR, OAK
LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

LUCKY OAK, OAK

2300 Block EL MONTE DR, OAK

3200 Block MAIN ST

MAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK

No House Number

WALNUT MEADOWS/VINTAGE PKWY
GEHRINGER SCHOOL

VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
DELTA VISTA SCHOOL

WALNUT MEADOWS/MERLOT

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
20 Block PUFFIN CIR

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
W CYPRESS RD/CYPRESS CT, OAK
GEHRINGER SCHOOL, OAK
GOODWILL STORE PIT

MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
STARBUCKS OAK, OAK

200 Block CHATEAU CT, OAK
OAKLEY ELEMENTARY

500 Block 3RD ST



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P163210291 10:09
P163210303  10:20
P163210318  10:32
P163210323  10:32
P163210340 10:47
P163210343  10:46
P163210366  11:12
P163210371 11:13
P163210394  11:36
P163210403 11:46
P163210406  11:50
P163210407  11:49
P163210426  12:08
P163210446 12:24
P163210448  12:25
P163210458  12:33
P163210464  12:35
P163210472  12:40
P163210478  12:43
P163210482  12:45
P163210506  13:04
P163210509  13:04
P163210513  13:14
P163210518  13:16
P163210527 13:23
P163210538 13:34

CON
RTF
CIT
CON
CON
CON
CIT
uTL
CIT
STC
CON
UTL
STC
STC
STC
STC
UTL
STC
CON
CIT
STC
CON
STC
CON
CON
CON

Oakley Police Department

Incident Summary Report

11/13/16 - 11/19/16

500 Block 3RD STREET

100 Block E HOME ST, OAK
SNOWY EGRET CT/SHEARWATER WY, OA
PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT

1000 Block COVERED WAGON DR, OAK

ABANDONED VEHICLE HEARTHSTONE CR/SERENITY LN, OAK
SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 1400 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK

CLOVERBROOK AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
OAKLEY RD/LIVE OAK AV, OAK

GEHRINGER SCHOOL

DELTA VISTA SCHOOL

ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK
VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

EL LAGO DR/LA VISTA DR, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
ECC BANK PLOT

OTHER MISDEMEANOF CARRINGTON DR/KENTON CT, OAK

DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
700 Block WALNUT RANCH WY, OAK
DELTA COURT

GEHRINGER SCHOOL, OAK

200 Block HIBISCUS WY, OAK

* 1712 PARKER

* 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT MOTEL 6
* 1712 PARKER

* 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN

* 1742 REPORT WRITING

* 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN

* 1124

* 1732

* 1710 CvC MOVER 5289 NEROLY/
* 1702 PATROL REQUEST

* 1711 CVC NON MOVER

* 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available
* 1702 PATROL REQUEST

* 1702 PATROL REQUEST

* 1702 PATROL REQUEST

* 1702 PATROL REQUEST

* 1702 PATROL REQUEST

* 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN

* 1711 CVC NON MOVER

OA160051599 1701

* 1059 SECURITY CHECK

* WC WELFARE CHECK

* 1746 COURT

* 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN

* 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN

* 1745 OuUT MISC

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 11/13/16 - 11/19/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P163210559 13:47 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number
P163210561 13:49 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 6100 Block SELLERS AV, OAK
P163210579 14:05 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P163210633 14:49 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PIZZAGONIS TOW
P163210643 14:55 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 2800 Block STIRRUP DR, OAK
P163210652 15:03 CON * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD NEROLY RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P163210654 15:10 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block DELTA RD, OAK
P163210661 15:17 STC * HS H&S VIOLATION SALGADO AV/LORENZ DR, OAK
P163210666 15:23 UTL * 1126 OCCUPIED STALLED VI LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P163210667 15:24 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER W CYPRESS RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P163210674 15:32 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P163210679 15:36 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER PICASSO DR/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P163210681 15:36 CON * 1742 REPORT WRITING PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P163210698 15:50 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK

P163210700 15:53 CIT OA160051600 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/HAMPTON WY, OAK

P163210701 15,53 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P163210732 16:18 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE RALEYS OAK, OAK

P163210740 16:31 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 3100 Block MAIN ST

P163210764 16:56 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 900 Block OHARA AV, OAK
P163210798 17:26 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE/LAUREL

P163210806 17:35 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS

P163210821 17:47 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKET PARK

P163210831 17:57 CAN * 1033F ALARM FALSE 300 Block WOODCREST PL, OAK
P163210833 18:00 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 200 Block BAYVIEW DR, OAK
P163210843 18:08 RTF OA160051601 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 900 Block ALMOND DR, OAK

P163210861 18:26 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER EMPIRE AV/HEMLOCK DR, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P163210875  18:36
P163210877  18:39
P163210899  19:07
P163210907 19:12
P163210909  19:20
P163210982 21:18
P163211005 21:58
P163211009  21:59
P163211021  22:22
P163211055 23:48
11/17/2016
P163220025 01:08
P163220029  01:10
P163220046  01:59
P163220054  02:49
P163220066  03:31
P163220067  03:33
P163220080 04:47
P163220107 06:37
P163220116  07:07
P163220133  07:28
P163220139  07:32
P163220147  07:37
P163220148  07:37
P163220151  07:40
P163220167 07:48

STC
STC
AIC
CON
RTF
uTL
CON
uTL
STC
STC

ARR
uTL

CON
uTL

CON
CON
STC
CON
ARR
STC
CON
STC
STC
STC
STC

OA160051602

*

OA160051603

*

OA160051604

*

OA160051605

*

Oakley Police Department

1744
1702
1713P
1702
459A
911UNK
1710
1744
1033F
C6

1760
1738
415V
1719
1711

1711

1744
1740
1760
1744
1710
1702
1702
1702

1744

Incident Summary Report

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
ACCIDENT PROPERTY
PATROL REQUEST
AUTO BURGLARY

911 HANGUP

CVC MOVER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM FALSE

OUT INVESTIGATE

WARRANT ARREST
OUTSIDE ASSIST
VERBAL DISPUTE
SUSP PERSON STOP
CVC NON MOVER
CVC NON MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
TRAINING
WARRANT ARREST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC MOVER
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

11/13/16 - 11/19/16

BRENTWOOD BL/DELTA RD, BRE
LUCKYS

EAGLE CITY MOBILE HOMES, OAK
1800 Block LOCKE CT, OAK

600 Block LONGHORN WY, OAK
100 Block PHEASANT WY, OAK
LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK

4500 Block WATERFORD WY, OAK
3400 Block MAIN ST, OAK
FRANSICO VILLA/NORCROSS

MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK

4700 Block SNOWY EGRET WY, OAK
100 Block E RUBY ST, OAK

5000 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
LAUREL/SR 4

CONCANNON DR/VINTAGE PW, OAK
OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK
EL CERRITO PD

HOLLY DR/EMPIRE AV, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
MERCEDES LN/LAUREL RD, OAK
GEHRINGER SCHOOL

OAKLEY ELEMENTARY

OAKLEY ELEMENTARY

LAUREL RD/ROSE AV, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 11/13/16 - 11/19/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P163220168 07:48 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DELTA VISTA SCHOOL
P163220197 08:11 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ORCHARD PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P163220243 08:35 CON * 1710 CVvC MOVER LIVE OAK AV/OAKLEY RD, OAK
P163220255 08:44 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
P163220279 08:57 CON * 1734 CIVIL 20 Block DA VINCI CT, OAK
P163220288 09:10 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK
P163220297 09:11 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available
P163220314 09:33 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P163220318 09:34 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY TOWN CENTER
P163220324 09:37 STC * 1745 OUT MISC OAK PD
P163220327 09:41 CON * 1734 CIVIL 1700 Block CHANDON WY, OAK
P163220333 09:48 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 6300 Block SELLERS AV, OAK
P163220347 10:04 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 900 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
P163220382 10:31 STC * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE HEARTHSTONE CR/SERENITY LN, OAK
P163220386 10:33 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5300 Block SUNRISE MEADOWS LN, OAK
P163220402 10:39 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5300 Block SUNRISE MEADOWS LN, OAK
P163220456 11:20 UTL * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 40 Block CAYUGA ST, OAK
P163220501 12210 CON * 1734 CIVIL Not Available
P163220510 12:18 UTL * 488 PETTY THEFT 900 Block ALMADEN CR, OAK
P163220511 12:19 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL
P163220516 12:23 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P163220526 12:31 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 4400 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P163220548 12:44 UTL * 488 PETTY THEFT 1000 Block ROSEMARY LN, OAK
P163220558 1253 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAD
P163220561 12:54 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT

P163220570 12:57 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 11/13/16 - 11/19/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P163220574 13:00 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN GOODWILL STORE PIT
P163220578 13:06 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL RD/CREEKSIDE CT, OAK
P163220583 13:09 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 4900 Block BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
P163220593 13:18 CON * 1734 CIVIL 5300 Block SUNRISE MEADOWS LN, OAK
P163220600 13:23 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 2100 Block MEADOWLARK LN, OAK
P163220601 13:21 CON * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P163220602 13:23 CON * 415BD BARKING DOG 1400 Block TEAL CT, OAK
P163220604 13:26 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 200 Block BRAZIL CT, OAK
P163220649 14:10 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE KEITH CT/MALICOAT AV, OAK
P163220699 14:53 UTL * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 500 Block JANE LN, OAK
P163220736 15:16 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3900 Block CLOVERBROOK AV, OAK
P163220742 15:20 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P163220745 15:23 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 900 Block ALMADEN CR, OAK
P163220749 15:26 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST NEROLY/OHARA
P163220759 15:26 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 4100 Block BROWN RD, OAK
P163220770 15:32 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P163220780 15:44 CON * 1664 VIOLATION RESTRAINII 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P163220818 16:05 UTL * 415J JUVENILE DISTURBAN(NORCROSS LN/AMADOR AV, OAK
P163220819 16:06 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P163220828 16:13 CON * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD BIG BREAK RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P163220832 16:15 CON * 1712 PARKER 30 Block DEMARTINI CT, OAK
P163220846 16:29 CIT * 1712 PARKER FALLERI CT/LORENZETTI DR, OAK
P163220848 16:27 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block W HOME ST, OAK
P163220853 16:30 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 4000 Block HALEY CT, OAK
P163220861 16:34 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 500 Block JANE LN, OAK

P163220870 16:44 CIT * 1712 PARKER MARDUCCI CT/LORENZETTI DR



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 11/13/16 - 11/19/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P163220879 16:53 CIT * 1712 PARKER 4300 Block LORENZETTI DR, OAK
P163220888 17:01 CIT * 1712 PARKER 4300 Block LORENZETTI DR, OAK
P163220934 17:38 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP LUCKY OAK, OAK
P163220950 1756 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block W HOME ST, OAK
P163220956 18:03 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK
P163220968 18:21 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL BALLFIELDS
P163220969 18:20 ARR OA160051606 422 TERRORIST THREATS 1500 Block CARPENTER RD, OAK
P163220977 18:28 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 90 Block HILL AV, OAK
P163220978 18:31 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK
P163220985 18:40 UTL * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 6300 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P163221014 19:12 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 800 Block ALMOND DR, OAK
P163221037 19:37 CIT * 1712 PARKER OHARA PARK SCHOOL
P163221039 19:36 UTL * SCIRC SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS AUTOZONE OAK, OAK
P163221054 1950 CON * 1712 PARKER 300 Block OHARA AVE
P163221076 20:16 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 20 Block CACTUS LN, OAK
P163221086 20:24 CON * 1664 VIOLATION RESTRAINII 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P163221112 20:49 UTL * 415BD BARKING DOG 4900 Block EDGEWOOD CT, OAK
P163221149 21:29 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P163221182 22:05 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER CANOPY LN/OAKLEY RD, OAK
P163221197 22:34 CON = 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP OHARA /ACME
11/18/2016
P163230018 00:45 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P163230025 00:54 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST EMPIRE AV/NEROLY RD, OAK
P163230028 01:07 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER NEROLY RD/BROWN RD, OAK
P163230038 01:45 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST DELTA RD/KNIGHTSEN AV, KNI

P163230051 03:00 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 1000 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 11/13/16 - 11/19/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P163230055 03:29 ARR OA160051607 245 ASSAULT W/ DEADLY V 1000 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P163230069 04:37 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1500 Block GAMAY CR, OAK
P163230078 04:54 RTF OA160051608 488 PETTY THEFT RALEYS OAK, OAK
P163230084 0521 CON * 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY 1200 Block QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
P163230100 06:11 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI 4100 Block SEQUOIA DR, OAK
P163230106 06:29 CIT * 1712 PARKER 4100 Block SEQUOIA DR, OAK
P163230117 06:51 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1100 Block FETZER LN, OAK
P163230163 08:05 UTL * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 400 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P163230165 08:05 CON * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE 3000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P163230170 08:09 RTF OA160051609 488 PETTY THEFT 4700 Block LA VISTA DR, OAK

P163230190 08:29 RTF OA160051610 459C COMMERCIAL BURGLA DELTA SCRAP AND SALVAGE, OAK

P163230283 10:23 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RITE AID OAK, OAK

P163230309 10:49 UTL * 23109 EXHIBITION OF SPEED E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P163230327 11:01 CON * 1730 MEDICAL HOSPITAL  Not Available

P163230375 11:42 UNF * 1712 PARKER 4800 Block CANOPY LN, OAK
P163230384 11:56 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 400 Block SHANNON WY, OAK
P163230391 12.00 CON * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE ORCHARD PARK DR/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P163230415 12:28 UTL * 484GF  FRAUD CREDIT CARD F 100 Block MATISSE DR, OAK
P163230435 12:44 UTL * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 4800 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P163230436 12:45 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1000 Block WARHOL WY, OAK
P163230438 12:46 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 2100 Block EL LAGO DR, OAK
P163230439 12:43 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK

P163230440 12:47 RTF  OA160051611 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY MAIN ST/ALMONDTREE LN, OAK
P163230459 13:12 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4100 Block FREESIA DR, OAK
P163230469 13:17 CON * OASST OUTSIDE ASSIST 30 Block DALI CT, OAK
P163230481 13:36 CON * 1712 PARKER 1600 Block GAMAY CR, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 11/13/16 - 11/19/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999

P163230495 13:51 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 3500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P163230499 13:52 CON * 415UG  UNWANTED GUEST 2100 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P163230520 14:16 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4700 Block DUARTE AVE

P163230523 14:19 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P163230537 14:33 RTF OA160051612 594 VANDALISM 200 Block MERGANSER DR, OAK
P163230540 14:31 UTL * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN LUCKY OAK, OAK

P163230548 14:44 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4500 Block BURGUNDY DR, OAK
P163230550 14:45 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 2100 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P163230562 14:57 RTF OA160051613 1712 PARKER W.CYPRESS RD/ORCHARD PARK DR
P163230564 15:.00 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P163230566 15:01 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER W CYPRESS RD/DUARTE AV, OAK
P163230572 15:02 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER GAMAY/TEAKWOOD

P163230577 15:06 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P163230600 15:20 RTF OA160051614 594 VANDALISM 10 Block MEEKS LN, OAK
P163230608 15:30 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN/OHARA

P163230619 15:39 UTL * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 4800 Block BAYSIDE WAY,0AK
P163230625 15143 UTL * FOUND FOUND PROPERTY DIANE CT/HILL AV, OAK

P163230630 15:53 RTF OA160051615 2736 VIOLATION DOM VIOL ( 10 Block MEEKS LN, OAK
P163230638 16:04 RTF OA160051616 10851R 10851 RECOVERY 4000 Block SEQUOYAH

P163230655 16:21 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 700 Block CALICO WY, OAK
P163230660 16:23 UTL * wC WELFARE CHECK 4000 Block MEADOWS LN, OAK
P163230669 16:38 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  VINTAGE PW/PIPER LN, OAK
P163230676 16:45 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN  No House Number

P163230682 16:50 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN GEHRINGER SCHOOL, OAK
P163230691 17:00 UNF * PROM  PROM SHOOT 60 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P163230700 17:09 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  MAIN ST/GARDENIA AV, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 11/13/16 - 11/19/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P163230702 17:12 CON * 1712 PARKER 100 Block CHERRY WAY
P163230709 17:18 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3100 Block DOYLE RD, OAK
P163230718 1741 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1500 Block CARPENTER RD, OAK
P163230734 18:00 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL BALLFIELDS
P163230739 18:05 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1500 Block CARPENTER RD, OAK
P163230741 18:09 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK
P163230753 18:25 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK
P163230773 18:47 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 600 Block COUNTRY LN, OAK
P163230794 19:18 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DELTA SCRAP AND SALVAGE, OAK
P163230795 19:19 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK
P163230806 19:28 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 600 Block BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
P163230828 19:56 RTF OA160051617 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 100 Block MATISSE DR, OAK
P163230852 20:21 CON * 415H HARASSMENT 1500 Block WILDCAT WY, OAK
P163230855 20:24 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 2500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P163230860 20:29 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1700 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
P163230866 20:36  UNF * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 5000 Block MARTIN ST, OAK

P163230873 20:45 RTF OA160051618 2785 VIOLATION CUSTODY (1500 Block SYCAMORE DR, OAK

P163230897 21:11 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2200 Block CANTERBURY LN, OAK
P163230903 21:21 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING ~ WALNUT MEADOWS DR/JORDAN LN, OAK
P163230912 21:34 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 100 Block DELTA RD, OAK

P163230913 21:36 ARR OA160051619 243E BATTERY DOMESTIC V 100 Block CORAL BELL WY, OAK

P163230923 21:47 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 4600 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P163230939 22:12 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 3700 Block DANIEL DR, OAK
P163230944 22:19 UTL * 1051 INTOXICATED SUBJ 2500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P163230962 22:42 UTL * 415MC  LOUD MOTORCYCLE 1800 Block GAMAY DR, OAK

P163230977 23:.06 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST BEST WESTERN
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EST. 1999
P163230980 23:06 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P163231008 23:59 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 3700 Block DANIEL DR, OAK
11/19/2016
P163240009 00:16 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE QUAIL VALLEY RUN/LAUREL RD, OAK
P163240029 00:45 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC 1700 Block GATEWAY DR, OAK
P163240036 01:02 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER LUCKY OAK, OAK
P163240054 01:34 RTF OA160051620 594 VANDALISM 1700 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
P163240065 02:14 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST HOOK LINE & SINKER
P163240068 02:24 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE Not Available

P163240124 06:55 RTF OA160051621 10851R 10851 RECOVERY END HAMBURG CT

P163240128 07:09 CON * 594 VANDALISM 900 Block ALMADEN CR, OAK
P163240155 08:12 STC * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP ELM LN/NEROLY RD, OAK
P163240168 08:31 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL/CREEKSIDE
P163240172 08:41 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number
P163240176  08:47 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/MIGUEL DR, OAK
P163240180 08:50 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4600 Block DUARTE AV, OAK
P163240188 09:02 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 6000 Block TAZETTA DR, OAK
P163240210 09:31 CON * 594 VANDALISM 700 Block LA BREA WY, OAK
P163240217 09:38 CON * 1734 CIVIL 4100 Block BROWN RD, OAK
P163240218 09:40 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P163240236  10:08 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P163240247 10:23 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P163240248 10:24 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P163240255 10:31 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P163240258 10:32 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER GROCERY OUTLET

P163240259 10:34 CON * 1734 CIVIL 5300 Block SUNRISE MEADOWS LN, OAK
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P163240278 11:10 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 4600 Block SALVADOR LN,OAK
P163240283 11:18 UTL * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 3900 Block HARVEST CR, OAK
P163240289 11:26 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER 4TH ST/STAR ST, OAK
P163240292 11:30 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 100 Block MATISSE DR, OAK
P163240296 11:35 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available
P163240300 11:43 CON * 1738C OUTSIDE ASSIST CHP BYPASS/WB 4 FROM LAUREL
P163240303 11:45 CON * 1664 VIOLATION RESTRAINII 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK

P163240317 11:58 RTF OA160051622 459R RESIDENTIAL BURGLAI 4800 Block KNARLWOOD RD, OAK
P163240333 12:22 ARR 0OA160051623 1664 VIOLATION RESTRAINII 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK

P163240334 12:23 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P163240378 13:30 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 4600 Block SALVADOR LN, OAK
P163240381 13:35 CON * 1734 CIVIL 2100 Block CONNIE LN, OAK
P163240393 13:47 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 100 Block PROSPECT CT, OAK

P163240411 14:14 RTF  OA160051624 1731 FOUND PROPERTY 10 Block BROOKS CT, OAK

P163240448 15:37 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block PROSPECT CT, OAK
P163240449 1541 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING 300 Block SHADY OAK DR, OAK
P163240468 16:02 UTL * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP CARPENTER RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P163240491 16:35 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1900 Block W SUMMERFIELD CT, OAK
P163240507 16:58 * * 1745 OuUT MISC FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P163240518 17112 * * 1745 OuUT MISC LIBRARY OAK (INSIDE FREEDOM HS)
P163240554 18:09 * * 1745 OUT MISC LIBRARY OAK (INSIDE FREEDOM HS)
P163240559 18:20 * * 1745 OuUT MISC FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P163240569 18:28° CON * WC WELFARE CHECK MAIN ST/HALL ST, OAK

P163240573 18:34 STC * 1776 SCHOOL ASSEMBLY CI FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
P163240578 18:40 ARR OA160051625 23152 DUI MISD TETON RD/LAUREL RD, OAK

P163240587 19:03 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  MAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
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P163240589 19:08 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM
P163240596 19:12 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1300 Block BIRMINGHAM ST, OAK
P163240616 19:50 CON * PROM PROM SHOOT SUSIE ST/COVENTRY DR, OAK
P163240622 19:54 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 100 Block MATISSE DR, OAK
P163240648 20:30 UTL * SCIRC SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS BROWN RD/LAVENDER WY, OAK
P163240669 20:58 RTF OA160051626 246 SHOOT OCCUPIED DW 4600 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P163240671 21:01 UTL * WC WELFARE CHECK BEST WESTERN OAK, OAK
P163240708 21:46 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN AM PM OAK X MAIN AND WILBUR, OAK

P163240723 22:.07 RTF OA160051627 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 20 Block CONNIE CT, OAK

P163240726  22:10 UTL * 415MC  LOUD MOTORCYCLE TERESA LN/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P163240734 22:18 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block E SUMMERFIELD CT, OAK
P163240739 22:26 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 300 Block HAZELNUT LN, OAK
P163240795 23:54 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC No House Number

P163240796  23:53 UTL * SCIRC  SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS CHARDONNAY DR/GAMAY DR, OAK

Please note: The Calls-for-Service Report does not disclose the address of certain types of crimes, including: Domestic
Violence (243E, 273.5), Sex Offenses (243.4, 261, 261.5, 262, 266, 285, 286, 288, 2884, 289), Crimes Against Children
(270, 271, 2734, 273D, 273G, 277, 278, 311.3, 647.6) or mental health patients detained pursuant to the Welfare and



